134
TYPICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Supply and install Ready-Lite® Invisilite™ Series of remote fixture: The unit shall be designed to be
concealed in walls or ceilings with a cavity. The unit equipment shall be completely concealed in
the wall or ceiling in the absence of remote power. Upon DC power supply the unit will rotate its door
by 180° to expose the emergency lamps, and power them. After the DC power disconnect the lamps
will turn off and the unit will conceal the heads by rotating the door by 180°. The DC-remote unit shall
not require the presence of AC power in order to open or close the door. Under normal conditions, the
only visible parts of the unit shall be the off-white flat door and trim plate that can be customized on site
with paint or other suitable wall covering. The light source shall be LED lamps of specified wattage and
light output.
The remote unit shall be the Ready-Lite® model:  .
WIRE GUARDS
460.0082-RL wall mount
REPLACEMENT LAMPS: MR16
MODEL LAMP TYPE VOLTAGE/WATTAGE
580.0093-RL MR16, LED 12V-4W
580.0100-RL MR16, LED 12V-6W
580.0104-RL MR16, LED 12V-5W
580.0106-RL MR16, LED 12V-6W
580.0098-RL MR16, LED 24V-4W
DIMENSIONS
Dimensions are approximate and subject to change.
7-
1/
4”
 [1
8.
3
cm
]
9-1/8” [23.1 cm] 3-3/4” [9.6 cm]
7-
1/
4”
 [1
8.
3
cm
]
DC VOLTAGE JUNCTION BOX
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES REMOTE VOLTAGE LAMP WATTAGE OPTIONS
HIDR= �DC remote fixture
(no AC voltage required)
12= 12VDC remote1
24= 24VDC remote2
1 �The remote fixture is compatible with all Invisilite™
battery units
2 �12V-24V battery unit must include the time delay
function and exclude diagnostic to close door: consult
factory for details.
/LD7= 2X MR16 LED, 12V-4W
/LD9= 2X MR16 LED, 12V-5W
/LD10= 2X MR16 LED, 12V-6W
/LD13= 2X MR16 LED, 24V-4W
/LD14= 2X MR16 LED, 24V-6W
TB= T-Bar mounting kit
E X A M P L E :  H 1 D R 1 2 / L D 7
Made in Canada
FEATURES
•	Remote only visible upon power failure
•	 �Front can be painted or wallpapered
on-site to match existing decor
•	 �Fully automatic operation: The unit door
opens upon supply with DC voltage
from battery and closes after voltage
disconnect
•	 �Time delay option required on battery
unit to properly close the door
•	AC line voltage not required
•	 �Emergency lights: Two high
efficacy LED lamps
•	Certification: CSA C22.2 No.141
   See warranty details at: www.tnb.ca/en/brands/ready-lite
INVISILITE™ SERIES
Remote Fixture